
NUMBER NAME AGE Gender Event Start Time Total Time AV Speed - KM/Hr Age Standard Difference

40 Oli STENNING 22 Male 24km Hilly 10:20:30 0:36:08 39.85 0:39:41 -0:03:33

32 Raphael AMOUROUX 33 Male 24km Hilly 10:16:30 0:36:38 39.31 0:39:53 -0:03:15

39 Jordan DAWSON 19 Male 24km Hilly 10:20:00 0:37:58 37.93 0:39:41 -0:01:43

38 Matthew CONNAN 17 Male 24km Hilly 10:19:30 0:38:03 37.84 0:39:41 -0:01:38

33 Colin ROSE 55 Male 24km Hilly 10:17:00 0:39:39 36.32 0:42:46 -0:03:07

31 Steven KNIGHT 59 Male 24km Hilly 10:16:00 0:40:34 35.50 0:43:22 -0:02:48

30 Corey RAYNER 29 Male 24km Hilly 10:15:30 0:41:04 35.06 0:39:41 0:01:23

37 Calum MILNE 17 Male 24km Hilly 10:19:00 0:41:51 34.41 0:39:41 0:02:10

36 Alastair MILNE 43 Male 24km Hilly 10:18:30 0:42:08 34.18 0:41:17 0:00:51

26 Callum HENDERSON 38 Male 24km Hilly 10:13:30 0:44:09 32.62 0:40:51 0:03:18

34 Craig RAYNES 54 Male 24km Hilly 10:17:30 0:44:14 32.55 0:42:38 0:01:36

35 Michael HOSKEN 32 Male 24km Hilly 10:18:00 0:44:30 32.36 0:39:41 0:04:49

25 Nigel STELLA 47 Male 24km Hilly 10:13:00 0:44:32 32.34 0:41:46 0:02:46

3 Finlay MCROBBIE 14 Male 24km Hilly 10:02:00 0:45:29 31.66 0:43:00 0:02:29

17 Tony RIEDEL 42 Male 24km Hilly 10:09:00 0:45:54 31.37 0:41:10 0:04:44

13 Teneal ATTARD 35 Female 24km Hilly 10:07:00 0:46:52 30.73 0:43:53 0:02:59

27 Michael VREEKEN 45 Male 24km Hilly 10:14:00 0:47:00 30.64 0:41:32 0:05:28

24 Dave CASHMAN 51 Male 24km Hilly 10:12:30 0:47:28 30.34 0:42:15 0:05:13

18 Andrew BROWN 57 Male 24km Hilly 10:09:30 0:48:42 29.57 0:43:03 0:05:39

23 Kristan HOOPS 49 Male 24km Hilly 10:12:00 0:49:00 29.39 0:42:00 0:07:00

16 Mark GLORIE 38 Male 24km Hilly 10:08:30 0:49:00 29.39 0:40:51 0:08:09

22 Peter RIDLEY 56 Male 24km Hilly 10:11:30 0:49:03 29.36 0:42:55 0:06:08

2 Christophe GARDNER 15 Male 24km Hilly 10:01:30 0:49:06 29.33 0:42:00 0:07:06

12 Sarah SUMMERSCALES 25 Female 24km Hilly 10:06:30 0:49:42 28.97 0:43:16 0:06:26

15 Ron MCARTHUR 70 Male 24km Hilly 10:08:00 0:50:08 28.72 0:45:47 0:04:21

19 Russell FRYER 51 Male 24km Hilly 10:10:00 0:50:56 28.27 0:42:15 0:08:41

21 Glyn OVERAL 52 Male 24km Hilly 10:11:00 0:51:17 28.08 0:42:22 0:08:55

11 Sawitchaya (Nancy) TIPPAYA 34 Female 24km Hilly 10:06:00 0:52:24 27.48 0:43:47 0:08:37

20 Paul POWER 49 Male 24km Hilly 10:10:30 0:52:46 27.29 0:42:00 0:10:46

10 Shannon MIRAGLIA 34 Female 24km Hilly 10:05:30 0:52:55 27.21 0:43:47 0:09:08

7 Mckenzie WILSON 17 Female 24km Hilly 10:04:00 0:53:21 26.99 0:43:51 0:09:30

5 Jenny SAMMONS 65 Female 24km Hilly 10:03:00 0:53:31 26.91 0:48:05 0:05:26

8 Yael GARDNER 47 Female 24km Hilly 10:04:30 0:53:44 26.80 0:45:06 0:08:38

9 Katrina MCLENNAN 32 Female 24km Hilly 10:05:00 0:53:55 26.71 0:43:34 0:10:21

1 Chloe DAL PASSO 13 Female 24km Hilly 10:01:00 0:55:08 26.12 0:47:00 0:08:08

6 Luba KOVALENKO 51 Female 24km Hilly 10:03:30 0:55:52 25.78 0:45:37 0:10:15

4 Fraser MCROBBIE 12 Male 24km Hilly 10:02:30 0:56:32 25.47 0:45:00 0:11:32

14 Jane YANG 48 Female 24km Hilly 10:07:30 0:56:53 25.31 0:45:13 0:11:40

Overall Fastest Time



NUMBER NAME AGE Gender Event Start Time Total Time AV Speed - KM/Hr Age Standard Difference

40 Oli STENNING 22 Male 24km Hilly 10:20:30 0:36:08 39.85 0:39:41 -0:03:33

32 Raphael AMOUROUX 33 Male 24km Hilly 10:16:30 0:36:38 39.31 0:39:53 -0:03:15

33 Colin ROSE 55 Male 24km Hilly 10:17:00 0:39:39 36.32 0:42:46 -0:03:07

31 Steven KNIGHT 59 Male 24km Hilly 10:16:00 0:40:34 35.50 0:43:22 -0:02:48

39 Jordan DAWSON 19 Male 24km Hilly 10:20:00 0:37:58 37.93 0:39:41 -0:01:43

38 Matthew CONNAN 17 Male 24km Hilly 10:19:30 0:38:03 37.84 0:39:41 -0:01:38

36 Alastair MILNE 43 Male 24km Hilly 10:18:30 0:42:08 34.18 0:41:17 0:00:51

30 Corey RAYNER 29 Male 24km Hilly 10:15:30 0:41:04 35.06 0:39:41 0:01:23

34 Craig RAYNES 54 Male 24km Hilly 10:17:30 0:44:14 32.55 0:42:38 0:01:36

37 Calum MILNE 17 Male 24km Hilly 10:19:00 0:41:51 34.41 0:39:41 0:02:10

3 Finlay MCROBBIE 14 Male 24km Hilly 10:02:00 0:45:29 31.66 0:43:00 0:02:29

25 Nigel STELLA 47 Male 24km Hilly 10:13:00 0:44:32 32.34 0:41:46 0:02:46

13 Teneal ATTARD 35 Female 24km Hilly 10:07:00 0:46:52 30.73 0:43:53 0:02:59

26 Callum HENDERSON 38 Male 24km Hilly 10:13:30 0:44:09 32.62 0:40:51 0:03:18

15 Ron MCARTHUR 70 Male 24km Hilly 10:08:00 0:50:08 28.72 0:45:47 0:04:21

17 Tony RIEDEL 42 Male 24km Hilly 10:09:00 0:45:54 31.37 0:41:10 0:04:44

35 Michael HOSKEN 32 Male 24km Hilly 10:18:00 0:44:30 32.36 0:39:41 0:04:49

24 Dave CASHMAN 51 Male 24km Hilly 10:12:30 0:47:28 30.34 0:42:15 0:05:13

5 Jenny SAMMONS 65 Female 24km Hilly 10:03:00 0:53:31 26.91 0:48:05 0:05:26

27 Michael VREEKEN 45 Male 24km Hilly 10:14:00 0:47:00 30.64 0:41:32 0:05:28

18 Andrew BROWN 57 Male 24km Hilly 10:09:30 0:48:42 29.57 0:43:03 0:05:39

22 Peter RIDLEY 56 Male 24km Hilly 10:11:30 0:49:03 29.36 0:42:55 0:06:08

12 Sarah SUMMERSCALES 25 Female 24km Hilly 10:06:30 0:49:42 28.97 0:43:16 0:06:26

23 Kristan HOOPS 49 Male 24km Hilly 10:12:00 0:49:00 29.39 0:42:00 0:07:00

2 Christophe GARDNER 15 Male 24km Hilly 10:01:30 0:49:06 29.33 0:42:00 0:07:06

1 Chloe DAL PASSO 13 Female 24km Hilly 10:01:00 0:55:08 26.12 0:47:00 0:08:08

16 Mark GLORIE 38 Male 24km Hilly 10:08:30 0:49:00 29.39 0:40:51 0:08:09

11 Sawitchaya (Nancy) TIPPAYA 34 Female 24km Hilly 10:06:00 0:52:24 27.48 0:43:47 0:08:37

8 Yael GARDNER 47 Female 24km Hilly 10:04:30 0:53:44 26.80 0:45:06 0:08:38

19 Russell FRYER 51 Male 24km Hilly 10:10:00 0:50:56 28.27 0:42:15 0:08:41

21 Glyn OVERAL 52 Male 24km Hilly 10:11:00 0:51:17 28.08 0:42:22 0:08:55

10 Shannon MIRAGLIA 34 Female 24km Hilly 10:05:30 0:52:55 27.21 0:43:47 0:09:08

7 Mckenzie WILSON 17 Female 24km Hilly 10:04:00 0:53:21 26.99 0:43:51 0:09:30

6 Luba KOVALENKO 51 Female 24km Hilly 10:03:30 0:55:52 25.78 0:45:37 0:10:15

9 Katrina MCLENNAN 32 Female 24km Hilly 10:05:00 0:53:55 26.71 0:43:34 0:10:21

20 Paul POWER 49 Male 24km Hilly 10:10:30 0:52:46 27.29 0:42:00 0:10:46

4 Fraser MCROBBIE 12 Male 24km Hilly 10:02:30 0:56:32 25.47 0:45:00 0:11:32

14 Jane YANG 48 Female 24km Hilly 10:07:30 0:56:53 25.31 0:45:13 0:11:40

Age Standard Time



NUMBER NAME AGE Gender Event Start Time Total Time AV Speed - KM/Hr Age Standard Difference

13 Teneal ATTARD 35 Female 24km Hilly 10:07:00 0:46:52 30.73 0:43:53 0:02:59

12 Sarah SUMMERSCALES 25 Female 24km Hilly 10:06:30 0:49:42 28.97 0:43:16 0:06:26

11 Sawitchaya (Nancy) TIPPAYA 34 Female 24km Hilly 10:06:00 0:52:24 27.48 0:43:47 0:08:37

10 Shannon MIRAGLIA 34 Female 24km Hilly 10:05:30 0:52:55 27.21 0:43:47 0:09:08

7 Mckenzie WILSON 17 Female 24km Hilly 10:04:00 0:53:21 26.99 0:43:51 0:09:30

5 Jenny SAMMONS 65 Female 24km Hilly 10:03:00 0:53:31 26.91 0:48:05 0:05:26

8 Yael GARDNER 47 Female 24km Hilly 10:04:30 0:53:44 26.80 0:45:06 0:08:38

9 Katrina MCLENNAN 32 Female 24km Hilly 10:05:00 0:53:55 26.71 0:43:34 0:10:21

1 Chloe DAL PASSO 13 Female 24km Hilly 10:01:00 0:55:08 26.12 0:47:00 0:08:08

6 Luba KOVALENKO 51 Female 24km Hilly 10:03:30 0:55:52 25.78 0:45:37 0:10:15

14 Jane YANG 48 Female 24km Hilly 10:07:30 0:56:53 25.31 0:45:13 0:11:40

Women - Overall Fastest



NUMBER NAME AGE Gender Event Start Time Total Time AV Speed - KM/Hr Age Standard Difference

13 Teneal ATTARD 35 Female 24km Hilly 10:07:00 0:46:52 30.73 0:43:53 0:02:59

5 Jenny SAMMONS 65 Female 24km Hilly 10:03:00 0:53:31 26.91 0:48:05 0:05:26

12 Sarah SUMMERSCALES 25 Female 24km Hilly 10:06:30 0:49:42 28.97 0:43:16 0:06:26

1 Chloe DAL PASSO 13 Female 24km Hilly 10:01:00 0:55:08 26.12 0:47:00 0:08:08

11 Sawitchaya (Nancy) TIPPAYA 34 Female 24km Hilly 10:06:00 0:52:24 27.48 0:43:47 0:08:37

8 Yael GARDNER 47 Female 24km Hilly 10:04:30 0:53:44 26.80 0:45:06 0:08:38

10 Shannon MIRAGLIA 34 Female 24km Hilly 10:05:30 0:52:55 27.21 0:43:47 0:09:08

7 Mckenzie WILSON 17 Female 24km Hilly 10:04:00 0:53:21 26.99 0:43:51 0:09:30

6 Luba KOVALENKO 51 Female 24km Hilly 10:03:30 0:55:52 25.78 0:45:37 0:10:15

9 Katrina MCLENNAN 32 Female 24km Hilly 10:05:00 0:53:55 26.71 0:43:34 0:10:21

14 Jane YANG 48 Female 24km Hilly 10:07:30 0:56:53 25.31 0:45:13 0:11:40

Women Age Standard
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